BAR AR70GU10
LED AR70GU10 8WD T70X62mm 230V
550Lm 8W 2700K/3000K/4000K/DTW
927/930/940/920..928 24O/36O
Anti-Glare Bar & Reflector
Household, Aluminum AR70GU10 Premium
General
Socket GU10
Bulb shape AR70
Diameter 70.00 mm
Total length 62.00 mm
Finish Reflector, Aluminum
Colour Silver
Colour housing Black
Lifespan 35000 hours
Switches 12500
Beam angle 24 O/ 36 O
Dimmable Yes
Degree of protection IP40
Net weight 0.07 kg
Warranty 3 years
Light
Kelvin 2700K/3000K/4000K/2000-2800K
Colour temp nr 927/930/940/920..980K
Stable lumen 550 lm
Initial lumen 685 lm
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) 92
Energy
Operating voltage 230 V
Volt 220..240 V
Frequency 50..60 Hz
Watt 8 W
Current type AC
Power factor 0.95
Energy efficiency class G
Energy consumption 8 W
Replacement wattage 60 W
Lamp efficacy 71
LED
Filament LED No
LED type COB
Dimm type Trailing and leading edge
Number of leds / sticks 1
Colour consistency SDCM SDCM3
Dim to warm Yes
Adjustable beam angle No
Packaging details
QTY/Master carton 100 pcs
Master carton size 370x370x310 mm
Master carton gross weight 9.6 kg
Colour Box
1 pc
Outer Carton
100 pcs100 pc
Address : 9F.-5, No. 168, Sec. 2, Fuxing3rd Rd., Zhubei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan (R.O.C.) Website : www.mr-photon.net Tel : +886-3-5670585